Position

Cdbg/Home Coordinator
Director Of Human Resources
Hr Specialist

Human Resources Assistant

Interim Hr Director

Other Positions Held City

Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne

Hawthorne

Department

Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources

Human Resources

Total Wages

$105,445
$100,289
$80,714
$44,068
$38,549

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$24,393
$18,173
$15,413
$3,952
$0



