Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Cdbg/Home Coordinator		Hawthorne	Human Resources	\$105,445	\$24,393
Director Of Human Resources		Hawthorne	Human Resources	\$100,289	\$18,173
Hr Specialist		Hawthorne	Human Resources	\$80,714	\$15,413
Human Resources Assistant		Hawthorne	Human Resources	\$44,068	\$3,952
Interim Hr Director		Hawthorne	Human Resources	\$38,549	\$0